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Regenta Central cassia 
(A Unit of Royal Orchid Hotels Ltd) 

Zlrakpur-PaUala Road, Zlrakpur - 140603, Punjab, Ind la 
State Code : 03 

Place of Supply : Punjab 
RCM applicable : No your war/ 

R~~~~gA CENTRA.t CASSJ4 
p TOP flO()RPATIAL 

T : 01762-288000 E : reservatlons.rcctProyalorchldhotels.com 
w : www.royalorchldhotels.com 

ZIRAKPUR PB 
~~Tl; I0/02/JOZ1 TIME 16 IJ 21 

BATCH NO TID •601' 162 

TAX INVOICE 
VAT: 03SS2219U7 FSSAJ NO.: 12119801000209 

0005t1 J UNOICE NO 00l063 

SALC 
CARD -~•• _.,.,,,. ,.,.4a 47 
CARD TYPI.! DINERS 

CHIP 

PAN: AANFC5127ID 
:-um-ar-A-ga-· rwa- 1-------------.....-,;::::::;::===================::=======:: .... "' 

GST lnvoloe No : n63FBIL22009979 
EXP DATE 1U/U 

APPR CODE 03~04J RRN U0000ooo4628 
TC 8487f1GSCF05FC5E4 

~ ID A0000001'1:JDIO 

\Mr•llon N1Hn• o,,,.,)Cll1l.J 

t 
t w 13~31:l OU 

lulAL 
135Jl:l 00 

PIN VERIFIED OK 
SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED 
SUNIL KllMAR AGRAWAL 

lnvoloe Daw : 10/02/2022 
Room No , Type : aos / EXE 

No of Pax /Mui : 1 / 0 / o / CP 
ula Road Jandll Lambe JANDLI IN-HR IN 

lvldual Traveller Account ID : 16211 

Confirmation No : 12982 

Arrival : 08/02/2022 21 :38 
... , .. . IN-PB- 140603 Departure : 10/02/2022 16:13 

Nationality : India 

Checkln User : AJAY 

Checkout User : AJAY 

Ref#No I ,\GREE TO PAY AS PER CARD ISSUE~ 

AGREEMENT 
" " CUSTOMERC 

______________ _,,,) ""----------------,) 
Qp y .,. 

"•"••n IO 2(11m12021) Description SAC# Debit Credit (") Balance 

os,cr~ Tariff Room No(206} 996311 2,924.10 0.00 2,924.10 

08/02122 Continental Plan 996332 200.90 0.00 3,125.00 

08/02122 Central GST @ 6.00% 187.50 0.00 3,312.50 

08/02122 State GST@ 6.00% 187.50 0.00 3,500.00 

08/02/22 7883 IRO 996332 654.50 0.00 4,154.50 

08/02122 7883 Central GST @ 2.50% 16.36 0.00 4,170.86 

08/02122 7883 State GST@ 2.50% 16.36 0.00 4,187.22 

09/02/22 Tariff Room No(309) 996311 2,924.10 0.00 7,1,11.32 

09/02/22 Continental Plan 996332 200.90 0.00 7,312.22 

09/02/22 Central GST@ 6.00% 187.50 0.00 7,499.72 

09/02/22 State GST@ 6.00% 187.50 0.00 7,687.22 

09/02/22 2726 Pirucx 996332 2,565.00 0.00 10,252.22 

09/02/22 2726 Central GST@ 2.50% 64.13 0.00 10,316.35 

09/02/22 2726 State GST@ 2.50% 64.13 0.00 10,380.48 

09/02/22 7895 IRD 996332 600.00 0.00 10,980.48 

09/02/22 7895 Central GST@2.50% 15.00 0.00 10,995.48 

09/02122 7895 State GST@2.50% 15.00 0.00 11,010.48 

10/02/22 2741 Pirucx 996332 2,216.00 0.00 13,2~.48 

10/02/22 2741 Central GST@ 2.50% 55.40 0.00 13,281.88 

10/02122 2741 State GST@2.50% 55.40 0.00 13,337.28 

10/02122 7936 IRD 996332 191.25 0.00 13,528.53 

10/02/22 7936 Central GST@ 2.50% 4.78 0.00 13,533.31 

10/02/22 7936 State GST@ 2.50% 4.78 0.00 13,538.09 

Net Amount: 13538.09 0.00 13,538.00 

In Words: Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Eight And Nine Palsa Only 

Link Room: 206,309 

Settlement Details: 

Credit cards/ DINERSCLUB / CRDH001 / HDFC BANK CREDIT CARD/ 4&4r• .......... / INR , 13,538.00 

Bill Summary :-
Tariff 5848.20 

Central GST 530.67 

State GST 530.67 

Continental Plan 401 .80 

1 agree· that my Habllty for this blll ls not waived and agree to be held personally liable In event that the lndlcatff person/company 

/association falls to pay for any part of the full amount of theM charges. I shall upon demand make Immediate payment. 

Bank Detalls: 
DD/Cheque In favor of REGENTA CENTRA CASSIA 

IFSC- HDFC0000154, BRANCH : ZIRAKPUR -140t03 PUNJAB 
A/C No: 5020004781061', BANK NAME: HDFC BANK LTD, 

AJAY 
AJAY KUMAR 10/02/22 15:14:24 

CASHIER SIGNATURE 
Guest Signature 
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